	(FIRE B30 )

	Student Learning Outcomes or AUO
	Measure
	PLO
	ILO
	GE

	1.
Describe the four core components to the RT130 course. (Entrapment avoidance, current issues, fire shelter, and other hazards and safety issues).

	Pre-post test
	N/A
	II, III
	N/A

	2.
Demonstrate they can properly deploy a fire shelter under simulated windy conditions.

	Pre-post test
	N/A
	III
	N/A

	3.
Describe what the definition of the acronym LACES stand for.

	Pre-post test
	N/A
	II, III
	[bookmark: _GoBack]N/A

	

PLOs:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

ILOs:
I. Think critically and evaluate sources and information for validity and usefulness.
II. Communicate effectively in both written and oral forms.
III. Demonstrate competency in a field of knowledge or with job-related skills.
IV. Engage productively in all levels of society – interpersonal, community, the state and nation, and the world.

GELOs:  
Use the GE categories from the catalog if this is a GE course.
A-E













	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





